
Page 1 of 1 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

AMENDMENT I 
INVITATION TO BID (ITB) 

 
 
AMENDMENT POSTING DATE:                                              PURCHASING CONTACT & TELEPHONE: 

Wednesday, September 9, 2020 Travis Thrash; 850.469.6207 
 tthrash@ecsdfl.us   
 
BID TITLE: BID NUMBER: 

COVID-19 Supplies          210403 
 
BID OPENING DATE & TIME: 

NO CHANGE – Friday, September 25, 2020, 2:00 PM, CST 
 

NOTE: BIDS RECEIVED AFTER THE BID OPENING DATE AND TIME WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. 

 
This Amendment shall serve to amend, replace, and append information provided to the potential Bidders in 
the original Bid package.  To assist in the development of their responses, interested firms are encouraged to 
carefully review the information found in this Amendment. 
 
The following information contained in the original ITB has been added, deleted, or replaced: 
 
#1. The sentence, “The term of the Agreement(s) shall be October 21, 2020 through April 20, 2020,” 

in Section I. Introduction is deleted and replaced with the following sentence: 
 

The term of the Agreement(s) shall be October 21, 2020 through April 20, 2021. 
 
 
 
By signing below, the Bidder acknowledges receipt of the Amendment for ITB #210403.  Bidder must attach and 
return all pages of this Amendment with their Bid. 
 
BIDDER (Firm Name):  _____________________________________________________________________ 
 
PRINTED NAME OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE:  _________________________________________ 
 
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE:  _____________________________________________ 
 
TITLE OF AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE:  __________________________________________________ 
 
DATE:  ______________________________ 

 

THE ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 

75 NORTH PACE BLVD. 
PENSACOLA, FL  32505 


